Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Seniorinnen A
Vorrunde

A WN PP

Name

Hellmuth, Gabi
Rosenkranz, Ute
Kraul3e, Regina
Rost-Carl, Marion

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1142/ 6 190,33
1.038/ 6 173,00
968/ 6 161,33
950/ 6 158,33

HI

212
193
210
174

Spiel: 1
200
170
143
168

2

193
193
210
172

2006/07
3 4 5
180 199 158
159 162 175
183 149 150
143 145 174

24.03.2007 - 25.03.2007
Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

212
179
133
148



